Circular Magnetic Chucks
Prices include VAT
Click on part number to go to store page
Part Number Brand Diameter Height Poles Pitch (Steel/Brass) Price
NR100C Eclipse 100mm 45mm Radial (x6) - £655.27
15.00.100 Walker Neogrip 100mm 50mm Parallel 8mm/3mm £637.35
ECFP100 Eclipse 100mm 50mm Parallel 1.5mm/0.5mm £383.54
ECSP100 Eclipse 100mm 50mm Parallel 4mm/2mm £360.54
MSR100 Magnetic Systems Ltd 100mm 60mm Radial - £612.15
AX475C/P Eclipse 121mm 45mm Parallel - £685.96
MC125-48-R-A Bunting 125mm 48mm Parallel Close £320.32
MC125-48-R-AA Bunting 125mm 48mm Parallel Fine £334.99
ECFP125 Eclipse 125mm 50mm Parallel 1.5mm/0.5mm £517.06
ECSP125 Eclipse 125mm 50mm Parallel 4mm/2mm £492.77
15.00.130 Walker Neogrip 130mm 50mm Parallel 8mm/3mm £799.05
37.00.130 Walker Neostar 130mm 57mm Radial (x10) - POA
37.00.150 Walker Neostar 150mm 57mm Radial (x10) - POA
NR150C Eclipse 150mm 69mm Radial (x10) - £1,155.45
MC160-48-R-A Bunting 160mm 48mm Parallel Close £403.45
MC160-48-R-AA Bunting 160mm 48mm Parallel Fine £413.23
ECFP160 Eclipse 160mm 50mm Parallel 1.5mm/0.5mm £801.57
ECSP160 Eclipse 160mm 50mm Parallel 4mm/2mm £749.96
MSR150 Magnetic Systems Ltd 160mm 60mm Radial - £896.70
AX651C/P Eclipse 165mm 57mm Parallel - £1,028.79
ECFP195 Eclipse 195mm 50mm Parallel 1.5mm/0.5mm £1,109.13
ECSP195 Eclipse 195mm 50mm Parallel 4mm/2mm £1,077.64
MC200-52-R-A Bunting 200mm 52mm Parallel Close £655.32
MC200-52-R-AA Bunting 200mm 52mm Parallel Fine £669.97
37.00.200 Walker Neostar 200mm 57mm Radial (x12) - POA
MSR200 Magnetic Systems Ltd 200mm 68mm Radial - £1,090.95
31.00.203 Walker Ferromax 200mm 78mm Parallel 8mm/5mm £798.12
NR225C Eclipse 225mm 71mm Radial (x14) - £1,738.58
AX91C/P Eclipse 229mm 60mm Parallel - £1,507.71
MSR230 Magnetic Systems Ltd 230mm 68mm Radial - £1,212.75
MC250-52-R-A Bunting 250mm 52mm Parallel Close £970.74
MC250-52-R-AA Bunting 250mm 52mm Parallel Fine £1,007.42
MSR250 Magnetic Systems Ltd 250mm 68mm Radial - £1,452.15
37.00.250 Walker Neostar 250mm 70mm Radial (x16) - POA
Rotagrip Ltd          0121 551 1566          www.rotagriponline.com          ian.cooper@rotagriponline.com

Circular Magnetic Chucks
Prices include VAT
Click on part number to go to store page
Part Number Brand Diameter Height Poles Pitch (Steel/Brass) Price
31.00.253 Walker Ferromax 250mm 78mm Parallel 8mm/5mm £1,017.36
ECFP255 Eclipse 255mm 50mm Parallel 1.5mm/0.5mm £1,719.97
ECSP255 Eclipse 255mm 50mm Parallel 4mm/2mm £1,926.97
MSR300 Magnetic Systems Ltd 300mm 68mm Radial - £2,056.95
NR300C Eclipse 300mm 71mm Radial (x18) - £2,713.99
37.00.300 Walker Neostar 300mm 73mm Radial (x16) - POA
31.00.303 Walker Ferromax 300mm 78mm Parallel 12mm/5mm £1,267.92
AX12C/P Eclipse 305mm 71mm Parallel - £2,771.23
ECFP310 Eclipse 310mm 50mm Parallel 1.5mm/0.5mm £2,608.74
ECSP310 Eclipse 310mm 50mm Parallel 4mm/2mm £2,607.87
ECFP350 Eclipse 350mm 50mm Parallel 1.5mm/0.5mm £3,068.80
ECSP350 Eclipse 350mm 50mm Parallel 4mm/2mm £3,014.28
MSR350 Magnetic Systems Ltd 350mm 72mm Radial - £3,153.15
37.00.350 Walker Neostar 350mm 73mm Radial (x16) - POA
31.00.353 Walker Ferromax 350mm 78mm Parallel 12mm/5mm £1,718.28
AX15C/P Eclipse 350mm 83mm Parallel - POA
NR350C Eclipse 350mm 83mm Radial (x18) - POA
MSR400 Magnetic Systems Ltd 400mm 72mm Radial - £4,207.35
37.00.400 Walker NeoStar 400mm 75mm Radial (x16) - POA
31.00.403 Walker Ferromax 400mm 78mm Parallel 12mm/5mm £2,474.28
MSR450 Magnetic Systems Ltd 450mm 72mm Radial - POA
31.00.450 Walker Ferromax 450mm 102mm Parallel 12mm/5mm £3,717.36
MSR500 Magnetic Systems Ltd 500mm 72mm Radial - £6,748.35
37.00.500 Walker Neostar 500mm 77mm Radial (x16) - POA
31.00.500 Walker Ferromax 500mm 102mm Parallel 12mm/5mm £4,523.04
MSR600 Magnetic Systems Ltd 600mm 72mm Radial - £8,415.75
37.00.600 Walker Neostar 600mm 77mm Radial (x16) - POA
31.00.600 Walker Ferromax 600mm 100mm Parallel 8mm/5mm £8,051.40
31.00.800 Walker Ferromax 800mm 110mm Parallel 8mm/5mm POA
Rotagrip Ltd          0121 551 1566          www.rotagriponline.com          ian.cooper@rotagriponline.com